Kniktelescoophoogwerker Diesel HR 17 DJ

VERHUUR

Werkhoogte
Vloerhoogte
Zijdelings bereik
Knikhoogte
Hefcapaciteit
Werkbak afmeting
Werkbakrotatie
Transporthoogte
Transportlengte
Transportbreedte
Eigen gewicht
Geschikt voor

Energie bron

HWS Verhuur B.V.

17,20 m
15,20 m

9,40 m

6,80 m

225 kg
0,85x1,80m
180°

2,10 m

4,80 m

2,00 m

5.000 kg
Buiten gebruik

Diesel

Hoogwerkers

Heftrucks
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Verreikers
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info@hws.nl | hws.nl



